

0
T.P.(C) No. 1049-1055 OF 1998

ITEM No.MM-C

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.1049-1055/1998

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.G. SOJAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH
T.P.(C) Nos.779-783 of 1998

Date : 19/02/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. G. Prakash, adv.
(Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for six weeks.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master

The matters are shown in AL 1557 for 23.02.2001
as item No.434.