

\202
T.P.(C) No. 779-783 OF 1998

ITEM No.301

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.779-783/1998

SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.N. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim Relief & impleading party)
With

T.P.(C) No.1049-1055/1998

Date : 11/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person
Mr.P.N.Ramalingam,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. S.N.Terdol,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Adjourned for 4 weeks in view of the letter
circulated.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AAA
Court Master Court Master@@
AAAA